EXTRACURRICULAR SALARY RANGES 2023-24

Years of Completed Service

High School Head
Coaching Position

High School Assistant
Coaching Position

Middle School Head
Coaching Position

Middle School Assistant
Coaching Position

0-3

$6243.00

$4,013.00

$3,567.00

$2,676.00

4-7

$6,689.00

$4,459.00

$4,013.00

$3,122.00

8-11

$7,135.00

$4,905.00

$4,459.00

$3,567.00

12+

$7,581.00

$5,351.00

$4,905.00

$4,013.00



